GRUPPE C

Daniel Utmelidze
Sebastian Petersen
Adam lllum Hansen
Silas Smed Iversen
Bastian Barratt
Andreas Larsen
Johannes F Jensen
Frej D Antonsen
Mathias D Lassen
Magnus S Yttri
Mikkel L Jensen
Erik K Hansen
Ronni Lambreth
Hjalte S. Storck
Mathias Pedersen
Alex Hansen
Cialeigh D Maceda
Miklas E. Nielsen
Patrik Henriksen
Oliver Grgnne
Anders Nielsen
Frederik D Lassen

GRUPPED

Lena Y Daibess
Jonatan F Steinmeier
William V Nielsen
Thyra G Frederiksen
Lisa Ardemo
Sebastian Z. Jensen
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Oskar L. Junge
Marcus Reeh
William Hansen
Thyra D Antonsen
Darin S Karim
Valdemar P. Hansen
Rasmus Peulecke
Casper B. Larsen
Muhammad Saifullah
Zahra Abdal

Fadel Abdal

GRUPPE E

Hanesh Ravikumar
Frida B. Hagen
Sebastian Ardemo
Jarnis Christensen
Ditlev lllum Hansen
Patrick S Lupo
Magne Skov

Eskil R Ahl

Loui C. Odgaard
Saurabh Prasath
Filip Neumeister
Kristian Peulecke
Daniil Perapechka
Alfred W. Lillelund
Kian Sandau
Matthaeus F Jensen
Thor E. Klausen
Oliver C. Nielsen
Villads A Randel
Axel L Grgnlund
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GRUPPE F

Julian B. Hagen

Vilje B. Hagen

Oskar Rauhe

Elliot Trampedach
Noah Stallknecht

Jens Rosenkrantz Leth
Louis O Kirkelund
Ingolf Madsen

Laurits R Lilliedal

Naestved
Naestved
Hillerad
Kage

Kage

Kage

Skak for sjov
Neestved
Hillerad

20
16

20
10
16
16

Arkl

16
14
20

Side 3

20
12
20
20

16
10

12
20
16

92
62
56
48
20
16
16

OO U WN-=-



